
PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: MTRE 2720 Engineering clinics II REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 24S019 MECHATROSopho I 15 18 18.5 17.5 18.5 52.5 36 88.5 B

2 24S029 MECHATROSopho I

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 1101L Circuits I Lab REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 25S041 EET/TCET FSHM II 15.5 14 14.5 15 13 43.5 33 76.5

2 25S034 EET/TCET FSHM II 15.5 17.5 16 17 18 50.5 22 72.5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 2111L Circuits II Lab REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 24S037 EET/TCET Soph I 17 17.5 18 17 16 51.5 26 77.5 C

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: EE 2501L Digital Electronics I Lab REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 24S029 MECHATROSopho I

2 MCHATRO Sopho I 15.5 18 15.5 17 17 50 37 87.000 B

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: EE 2501 Digital Electronics I REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 24S029 MECHATROSopho I

2 MECHATROSopho I 17 17.5 16.5 18 17 51.5 24 75.500 C

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 1200L Digital I Lab REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 25S041 EET/TCET Fresh II 16 10.5 11 14 10 37 25 62.500 D

2 25S034 EET/TCET Fresh II 16 16.5 18 18 18 52 24 76.000 C

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 1200 Digital I REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 25S041 EET/TCET Fresh II 10 9 15 14 12 36 14 50.000 F

2 25S034 EET/TCET Fresh II 14 14 16 16 17 46.2 26 72.200 C

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60



PKFokam Institute of Excellence CA: Continous Assessment

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility AS: Assignment

--------------------------------- AT-P: Attendence - Participation

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: MTRE 2110L ElectricaCircuit analysis lab REQUIRED GRADE: B

Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/20 CA2/20 CA3/20 AS/20 AT-P/20 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 25S016 MECHATRO Fresh II 15 16 15 17 18.5 49 18 67.00 D

2 25S031 MECHATRO Fresh II 17 16 17 18 18 51.6 34 85.6 B

3 25S032 MECHATRO Fresh II 17 16 17 17 18 51 32 83.00 B

4 25S021 MECHATRO Fresh II 15 16 15 17 17.5 48.3 12 60.3 D

5 25S030 MECHATRO Fresh II 17.5 17 17.5 18.5 18.5 53.4 34 87.4 B

6 25S018 MECHATROFresh II 17 16 17 15 15 48 32 80 B

7 25S017 MECHATROFresh II 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 18 52.5 34 86.5 B

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

The Faculty

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 

G
ra

d
e

And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60


