



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: MTRE 2720

Engineering clinics II

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		24S019	MECHATRC	Sopho I	15	18	18.5	17.5	18.5	52.5	36	88.5	B
2		24S029	MECHATRC	Sopho I									
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 1101L

Circuits I Lab

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		25S041	EET/TCET	FSHM II	15.5	14	14.5	15	13	43.5	33	76.5	
2		25S034	EET/TCET	FSHM II	15.5	17.5	16	17	18	50.5	22	72.5	
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 2111L

Circuits II Lab

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		24S037	EET/TCET	Soph I	17	17.5	18	17	16	51.5	26	77.5	C
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: EE 2501L

Digital Electronics I Lab

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		24S029	MECHATRO	Sopho I									
2			MCHATRO	Sopho I	15.5	18	15.5	17	17	50	37	87.000	B
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: EE 2501

Digital Electronics I

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		24S029	MECHATRC	Sopho I									
2			MECHATRC	Sopho I	17	17.5	16.5	18	17	51.5	24	75.500	C
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 1200L

Digital I Lab

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		25S041	EET/TCET	Fresh II	16	10.5	11	14	10	37	25	62.500	D
2		25S034	EET/TCET	Fresh II	16	16.5	18	18	18	52	24	76.000	C
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: ECET 1200

Digital I

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		25S041	EET/TCET	Fresh II	10	9	15	14	12	36	14	50.000	F
2		25S034	EET/TCET	Fresh II	14	14	16	16	17	46.2	26	72.200	C
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty



PKFokam Institute of Excellence

Dignity – Faith – Responsibility

Authorized by Order N° # 07/0010/MINESUP of 26 February 2007

CA: Continous Assessment

AS: Assignment

AT-P: Attendance - Participation

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the maximum scores defined by the faculty.

And $X+Y+Z+W+V = 60$

Results Report Template - Sem 1 2025-2026

Course code and name: MTRE 2110L

Electri Circuit analysis lab

REQUIRED GRADE: B

N°	Student Name	Registration Number	Dep	Level of Study	PART I					PART I	PART II	SCORE /100	Grade
					CA1/20	CA2/20	CA3/20	AS/20	AT-P/20	60%	EXAM/40	PART (I + II)	
1		25S016	MECHATRO	Fresh II	15	16	15	17	18.5	49	18	67.00	D
2		25S031	MECHATRO	Fresh II	17	16	17	18	18	51.6	34	85.6	B
3		25S032	MECHATRO	Fresh II	17	16	17	17	18	51	32	83.00	B
4		25S021	MECHATRO	Fresh II	15	16	15	17	17.5	48.3	12	60.3	D
5		25S030	MECHATRO	Fresh II	17.5	17	17.5	18.5	18.5	53.4	34	87.4	B
6		25S018	MECHATRO	Fresh II	17	16	17	15	15	48	32	80	B
7		25S017	MECHATRO	Fresh II	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	18	52.5	34	86.5	B
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													

The Faculty